
Notice of Project
 Western University

Facilities Management
            Client Services 519-661-3304 (fmhelp@uwo.ca)

Project Number:

Project Name:

        Asbestos           Type 3            Type 2              Type 1            Contractor               In House Team              Other

Shutdowns/Interruptions(Approximate Schedule):
Electrical Power               
Domestic Water                 
Steam                                
Hot Water Heating              

Chilled Water            

Elevators           

Fire Alarms                

Roads / Lots               

ITS            
Other         

Issued By:

Miniature Attached Date/Schedule:

Contractor:

Attached To Follow

Special Conditions ( Noise, Odors, Asbestos, Etc.)

Comments:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

Areas/Rooms Affected, Alternate Route/Service:

Description/Reason for Project:

Service to be  
interrupted:

Building(s) 
Affected:

        Information Sheet Sent To Client

#1

#3

#2

#4

#1 #2

#3 #4

Phone # Cell #

Client Contact: Phone #

Designer Consultant:

Emergency Phone List: (to CCPS Only)  

Project Manager/ 
Co-ordinator:

Signature/ 
Stamp:

Cell #

Note:

Signature/ 
Stamp:

Time:

9D8339

CPS Optimization

Print Form

January 9, 2018 - March 31 2018

Besterd Mechanical (Jeff Hudson)

Noise in the vicinity of the areas of work. 

February 16, 2018

Basement, mezzanine.

Change controls for the operation of the South Chiller Plant for energy savings.

None

89300 +1 (519) 719-1661

Al Niemi +1 (519) 808-4516

SMi Enerpro (Marian Lungu: 1 (514) 516-2774)

Mary Quintana

+1 (519) 702-2640

8:00am - 5:00pm

Submit by E-mail

Power Plant (PP)

dtrudgeo
Approved



WU-CPS OPTIMIZATION PROJECT

CONTACT LIST

OFFICE CELL Email

Besterd Mechanical

Jeff Tubman, Project Manager 519-672-8454 519-639-1424 jtubman@besterd.ca

Jeff Hudson, Site Supervisor n/a 519-702-2640 jhudson@besterd.ca

Subtrades

Electrical

Ed Gulliver, Black & McDonald n/a 226-236-8768 egulliver@blackandmcdonlad.com

Balancing

Chris Zettler, C.J. Zettler & Associates 519-652-8880 n/a chris@cjzettler.com

Controls

Brad Burchat, Lakeside Controls n/a 1-416-886-9459 brad.burchat@lakesidecontrols.com

Western University

Mike Herman, Power Plant n/a 519-521-0767 mrherman@uwo.ca

Allan Niemi, Power Plant n/a 519-808-4516 aniemi2@uwo.ca

Mary Quintana, Project Management 519-661-2111 x 89300 n/a mary.quintana@uwo.ca

Michelle Knox, Project Management 519-661-2111 x88738 n/a mknox@uwo.ca
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